For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

26645
2607
14152
15826
8689
309858
319211
320482
38914
326551

CALLISBURG CITY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ING LONNIE W & SHANNON L
MENDENHALL R DEAN ETAL
HENDERSON R A & BETTY
STRICKLAND CARL A & CAROL A
WEST DEAN

CARLQUIST ERIC

LEMONS RICKY J & GINGER D

KUHN AMY

BYROM OTIS JR & DANA

NOLAN MICHAEL & TRACY A AGRALL

Market Value

$375,367
$390,971
$339,947
$241,935
$472,656
$165,898
$168,498
$152,725
$146,169
$237,112

Taxable Value

$234,290
$215,838
$194,731
$189,193
$173,742
$165,898
$158,498
$142,725
$136,169
$133,449

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

341434
212323
213870
212725
212727
331344
326735
310779
212322
327246

CALLISBURG ISD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MERIT ENERGY

SEITZJR & ADAM LTD PP

BLS PRODUCTION CO INC

COOKE COUNTY ELEC-COOP U

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

DOUBLE J RANCH LLC

CECIL WAYNE & KATHERINE

SPECTRASITE COMMUNICATIONS U

SEIGUF OIL CO INC

ANDERSON CURTIS F & ANNA K REV LIVING TR

Market Value

$25,818,320
$4,155,990
$4,075,004
$3,318,120
$2,351,970
$3,063,035
$1,924,373
$1,764,000
$1,623,090
$1,566,887

Taxable Value

$25,818,320
$4,155,990
$3,883,662
$3,318,120
$2,351,970
$2,248,557
$1,909,373
$1,764,000
$1,623,090
$1,541,887

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
333136
337003
325984
323279
341216
2746

320872
327963
313059

CLEAR CREEK WATER
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
CDM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PP
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC
BERRY FAMILY FARM REV TRUST
DANGELMAYR JAMES T ETAL

SPICE RESOURCES LTD

SETTLE WELDON ELLIOTT
DANGELMAYR JOHN A

Market Value

$66,604,497
$7,607,980
$2,578,550
$1,857,980
$1,421,900
$1,395,020
$4,618,501
$1,105,110
$1,003,770
$963,710

Taxable Value

$65,805,518
$7,607,980
$2,578,550
$1,857,980
$1,421,900
$1,395,020
$1,159,684
$1,105,110
$1,003,770
$963,710

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

317193
1095
319195
316604
324970
325146
27859
340274
340855
300570

Collinsville ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

LAFITTE GP, LLC

BLYTHE TRACY B

CORLEY TOY KENNETH & SHERRY L
WHITE SUZANNE

REYNOLDS GEORGE T IV
MCCAUGHAN BRENDA

WETSEL MYRA JOAN

TIMBER CREEK FARM & RANCH LTD
W 5 TRANSPORT

YEAMAN THE JOHN M IRREVOCABLE

Market Value

$906,411
$201,152
$191,385
$168,843
$627,020
$191,554
$422,022
$638,644

$50,013

$47,916

Taxable Value

$514,448
$176,152
$154,385
$143,843
$104,289
$77,084
$71,413
$51,420
$50,013
$47,916

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
336998
37595

211429
341434
323533
341808
323616
213921

COOKE COUNTY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P

WEBER AIRCRAFT

FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP

MERIT ENERGY

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

Market Value

$107,751,060
$89,222,974
$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

Taxable Value

$107,751,060
$88,423,995
$86,901,895
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
341808
333136
325984
315939
337003
212739
341216
327963
323279

ERA ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/NTX U
CDM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PP
HESS JERRY OPERATING CO PP
BERRY FAMILY FARM REV TRUST
SETTLE WELDON ELLIOTT

RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC

Market Value

$44,028,301
$11,352,880
$5,565,490
$3,294,500
$2,860,320
$2,578,550
$1,825,440
$1,395,020
$1,003,770
$997,040

Taxable Value

$43,229,322
$11,352,880
$5,565,490
$3,294,500
$2,860,320
$2,578,550
$1,825,440
$1,395,020
$1,003,770
$997,040

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
336998
37595

211429
341434
323533
341808
323616
213921

FM & LATERAL ROAD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P

WEBER AIRCRAFT

FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP

MERIT ENERGY

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

Market Value

$107,751,060
$89,222,974
$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

Taxable Value

$107,751,060
$88,423,995
$86,901,895
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

336998
37595
12389
323616
214567
337294
212727
327945
1406
319669

GAINESVILLE CITY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WAL-MART #185

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
POLY PIPE-DURALINE

MESA REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

FORUM USA INC (ALLIED) PP

KLEMENT KARL PROPERTIES INC

GAINESVILLE HOSPITALITY LTD

Market Value

$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$17,159,463
$22,237,524
$11,946,714
$13,754,706
$8,235,370
$14,597,930
$7,465,675
$7,101,901

Taxable Value

$86,901,895
$35,608,927
$17,159,463
$13,787,657
$11,946,714
$8,880,879
$8,235,370
$7,832,970
$7,465,675
$7,101,901

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

336998
341434
37595

323533
325865
12389

212730
214577
212727
323616

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P

MERIT ENERGY

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

WAL-MART #185

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)

Market Value

$173,803,790
$41,262,280
$77,021,427
$33,222,200
$17,866,545
$17,159,463
$16,882,770
$16,303,636
$13,926,750
$22,237,524

Taxable Value

$86,901,895
$41,262,280
$35,608,927
$33,222,200
$17,866,545
$17,159,463
$16,882,770
$16,303,636
$13,926,750
$13,787,657

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323616
325865
12389

327945
337294
17681

214567
310052
212730
212727

GAINESVILLE ISD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

WAL-MART #185

FORUM USA INC (ALLIED) PP

MESA REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LP

PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP

POLY PIPE-DURALINE

BOEING COMPANY, THE

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

Market Value

$22,237,524
$17,866,545
$17,159,463
$14,597,930
$13,754,706
$13,020,378
$11,946,714
$11,087,651

$9,236,600

$8,821,940

Taxable Value

$22,237,524
$17,866,545
$17,159,463
$14,597,930
$13,754,706
$13,020,378
$11,946,714
$11,087,651

$9,236,600

$8,821,940

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

324442
15762
40922
327242
322404
40508
15647
323996
333616
41285

LINDSAY CITY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

DESAI VALLABHBHAI | & PUSHPABEN V
GUM RICHARD

WARD C MILTON & MARIANNE MARR
THURMAN VICKI

LANDMARK BANK NA

FUHRMANN PAT & JILL

TATUM LEE & CINDY

KESSLER JACOB

MCFADDEN BRETT A

HUNTER WILLIAM SHANE & TANYA'Y

Market Value

$805,259
$553,607
$551,209
$476,741
$408,531
$408,361
$405,828
$393,578
$367,281
$358,383

Taxable Value

$805,259
$548,607
$546,209
$471,741
$408,531
$408,361
$405,828
$378,578
$367,281
$353,383

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

336998
37595
341808
16849
338397
336127
326827
18682
16199
13003

LINDSAY ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P
WEBER AIRCRAFT

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

K & D PLASTICS INC

TEXR EQUIPMENT LLC PP

ORTEQ ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC
PETROFLEX INC

PETTIT MACHINERY

BROWN MOTOR COMPANY INC

Market Value

$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$7,312,340
$5,925,164
$4,585,590
$4,022,350
$2,718,540
$2,054,540
$1,978,350
$1,778,016

Taxable Value

$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$7,312,340
$5,925,164
$4,585,590
$4,022,350
$2,718,540
$2,011,690
$1,978,350
$1,778,016

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

309291
26156
3173
12025
3456
38068
3769
3431
16852
2406

MUENSTER CITY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
TONY'S SEED & FEED INC
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
IMAC

FISCHERS MEAT MARKET
KLEMENT FORD OF MUENSTER
R-INTERESTS, LLC
COMMUNITY LUMBER CO

Market Value

$6,819,673
$2,637,764
$2,450,961
$1,382,349
$998,731
$949,906
$886,309
$865,710
$805,414
$736,592

Taxable Value

$6,819,673
$2,637,764
$2,450,961
$1,382,349
$966,429
$949,906
$886,309
$865,710
$805,414
$736,592

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
211429
213921
341808
333136
309291
325984
323504
26156

MUENSTER HOSPITAL
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
V & T ENTERPRISES LP

LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
BIFFLE JIMMY JACK

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

Market Value

$107,751,060
$89,222,974
$52,737,000
$18,753,320
$11,596,620
$7,607,980
$6,819,673
$5,077,980
$4,481,640
$3,575,686

Taxable Value

$107,751,060
$88,423,995
$52,737,000
$18,753,320
$11,596,620
$7,607,980
$6,819,673
$5,077,980
$4,481,640
$3,522,501

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

211429
338864
213921
330677
309291
323504
26156

338593
214579
325476

MUENSTER ISD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

V & T ENTERPRISES LP

BIFFLE JIMMY JACK

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
ENTERPRISE CRUDE PIPELINE PP
MGW CAPITAL LTD

Market Value

$52,737,000
$32,956,710
$18,432,800
$93,478,910
$6,819,673
$3,944,190
$3,448,174
$3,242,000
$2,886,910
$2,648,881

Taxable Value

$52,737,000
$32,956,710
$18,432,800
$10,000,000
$6,819,673
$3,944,190
$3,394,989
$3,242,000
$2,886,910
$2,541,867

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

309291
338593
26156
3173
325476
12025
3456
38068
3769
3431

MUENSTER WATER
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP

MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
MGW CAPITAL LTD

TONY'S SEED & FEED INC
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
IMAC

FISCHERS MEAT MARKET
KLEMENT FORD OF MUENSTER

Market Value

$6,819,673
$3,242,000
$2,637,764
$2,450,961
$1,876,250
$1,382,349
$998,731
$949,906
$886,309
$865,710

Taxable Value

$6,819,673
$3,242,000
$2,637,764
$2,450,961
$1,876,250
$1,382,349
$966,429
$949,906
$886,309
$865,710

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
336998
37595

211429
341434
323533
341808
323616
213921

NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P
WEBER AIRCRAFT

FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
MERIT ENERGY

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)

WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

Market Value

$107,751,060
$89,222,974
$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

Taxable Value

$107,751,060
$88,423,995
$86,901,895
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

325036
12820
340293
338762
336952
27051
314021
14177
317826
91

OAKRIDGE CITY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

HERR DOUG

WIMMER MONTE

V BAR V REAL EST PARTNERSHIP LP
SHINDIG VENTURES LLC

SHAR'S C STORES INC

BELL JOHNNY LEE & JEANIE

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF OAK RIDGE
PURCELL RICKEY

CALDWELL JEFF

HERR RONNIE

Market Value

$806,407
$651,288
$525,989
$361,735
$302,855
$266,628
$271,718
$169,846
$158,761
$148,616

Taxable Value

$806,407
$651,288
$525,989
$333,903
$302,855
$266,628
$185,000
$169,846
$158,761
$148,616

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : Pilot Point City

Year: 2013

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
321686 KERN PETER C $605,963 $9,789

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

333717
337189
26156

340465
329459
323812
321346
329689
333163
340380

Pilot Point ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

FOR MUSIC COURT TRUST

ROESENER THOMAS E

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

MINOR EARLENA SUE

TAYLOR PAUL R & ANNA M

WEST JUDY

CHISUM DENNIS & BECKY

URBANSKI MARIUSZ & IRENA
PALLISTER TERRENCE S & KIMBERLY J
MILLER RODNEY G TR OF RGM TRUST

Market Value

$2,806,232
$1,024,404
$792,840
$1,077,130
$1,301,202
$1,030,118
$667,241
$623,609
$604,744
$573,002

Taxable Value

$1,883,836
$1,024,404
$792,840
$775,459
$713,496
$670,561
$652,241
$608,609
$589,744
$573,002

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
336998
37595

211429
341434
323533
341808
323616
213921

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

SCHLUMBERGER - PRESSURE PUMP P

WEBER AIRCRAFT

FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP

MERIT ENERGY

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

Market Value

$107,751,060
$89,222,974
$173,803,790
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

Taxable Value

$107,751,060
$88,423,995
$86,901,895
$77,021,427
$52,749,430
$41,262,280
$33,222,200
$23,427,610
$22,237,524
$19,014,550

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
336766
340679
315867
3865
318804
14911
325130
326545

Saint Jo ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BIMBL RED RIVER RANCH LLC
HARRIS-BAYER HOLLY ANN TRS
DAVIS & SALMON

FLY JOE W

EAST MOUNTAIN CREEK LLC
COX JOHN A ETUX

FREDRICK FARMS LTD

CLARK RICHARD A & CARLA K

Market Value

$14,272,150
$12,237,973
$2,355,227
$4,049,193
$533,050
$488,197
$417,171
$744,105
$2,976,618
$1,130,071

Taxable Value

$14,272,150
$12,237,973
$1,337,418
$642,161
$533,050
$488,197
$417,171
$394,101
$382,687
$368,767

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

214577
212746
321000
341808
212730
214051
1676

1642

328514
327135

SIVELLS BEND ISD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC
JONES L E PRODUCTION PP
BEND PETROLEUM

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
BNSF RAILWAY CO U
HEADINGTON OIL CO

JONES LA WAYNE

BEIGHTOL RICKY LEMUEL ETUX
VOTH DARREN & BRANDI
HUGGINS RONALD B & SALLY W

Market Value

$16,303,636
$5,276,100
$4,530,190
$4,518,650
$1,944,450
$1,194,480
$11,621,258
$1,103,877
$1,103,966
$983,630

Taxable Value

$16,303,636
$5,276,100
$4,530,190
$4,518,650
$1,944,450
$1,194,480
$1,173,502
$1,078,877
$1,073,966
$983,630

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

333136
330688
325984
332212
323279
40838

336050
18557

26443

320801

Slidell 1ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
DEERE CREDIT INC

RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC
MUNCASTER BILL & SUSAN

T B K MATERIALS PP

BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTD
BOOKHOUT TOM & MELISSA J

A & C CATTLE CO

Market Value

$2,042,480
$1,995,350
$1,857,980
$1,149,182
$424,860
$2,062,750
$389,810
$2,890,601
$309,717
$199,250

Taxable Value

$2,042,480
$1,995,350
$1,857,980
$1,149,182
$424,860
$423,423
$389,810
$280,173
$212,279
$199,250

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

1649
5672
329930
26200
338113
26156
341583
327184
4654
316982

VALLEY VIEW CITY
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

RITCHEY ALAN INC

MARTINDALE FEED MILL

BHAKTA SANJAY & HINA

EDGEMON & EDGEMON PARTNERSHIP
RETAIL PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

VFS LEASING CO

NORTH TEXAS FIXTURE COMPANY INC
HACKER FRANK ANTHONY

PELCO INVESTMENTS LTD

Market Value

$9,412,673
$1,689,993
$1,221,059
$1,251,901
$632,370
$629,340
$493,691
$363,879
$358,192
$341,479

Taxable Value

$9,237,744
$1,689,993
$1,221,059
$1,019,695
$632,370
$629,340
$493,691
$363,879
$350,192
$341,479

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323533
1649

212730
332087
4957

308400
5672

325822
325250
333267

VALLEY VIEW ISD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP
RITCHEY ALAN INC

BNSF RAILWAY CO U
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP

GOFF TOMMY L & MARCEE L
MARTINDALE FEED MILL

NORTEX ENERGY PP
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
LIBERTY BANKERS LIFE INSURANCE CO

Market Value

$33,222,200
$12,174,065
$5,701,720
$4,392,639
$1,931,176
$2,667,738
$1,689,993
$1,630,890
$2,124,402
$1,926,386

Taxable Value

$33,222,200
$9,883,280
$5,701,720
$4,392,639
$1,931,176
$1,844,847
$1,689,993
$1,630,890
$1,600,239
$1,403,647

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

341434
212746
213919
341458
1448
214520
330391
41499
4957
340432

WALNUT BEND ISD
2013

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MERIT ENERGY

JONES L E PRODUCTION PP
ARMOR PETROLEUM INC

MERIT ENERGY PP

PRICE STEVEN GRANT

CREE G B ROYALTY PARTNERSHIP
FLYING TB RANCH LLC

BEASLEY FAMILY TRUST

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP
W BEND RANCH LLC

Market Value

$15,443,950
$711,280
$639,440
$589,480
$1,787,537
$311,700
$6,016,660
$303,781
$263,140
$3,050,908

Taxable Value

$15,443,950
$711,280
$639,440
$589,480
$487,993
$311,700
$311,550
$303,781
$263,140
$242,838

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

331578
212746
331917
1676
329626
2844
40616
334079
333772
333473

Whitesboro ISD
2013

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

RARE VENTURE T LLC

JONES L E PRODUCTION PP
KOELBL TRAINING STABLES LLC
JONES LA WAYNE

MARQUES SUSAN J

DAVIS ROBERT E JR

SMITH JASON & JULIE

DARROH DON & DEANNA

KB SYCAMORE CREEK RANCH LP
NO BAD DAYS RANCH LLC

Market Value

$1,450,749
$869,980
$908,664
$7,864,221
$779,135
$1,085,580
$1,048,508
$955,887
$7,410,538
$761,855

Taxable Value

$1,015,458
$869,980
$826,921
$785,334
$779,135
$598,425
$567,048
$565,759
$551,412
$538,333

True Automation, Inc.



